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St. Marys CE School, Twickenham
ST. MARY’S

CHURCH OF ENGLAND
PRIMARY SCHOOL

Junior - Boy

Schoolwear
ST MARYS TWICK S/SWHITE POLO* (022471) WHITE
Size(s) 2/3, 3/4, 5/6, 7/8, 9/10, 11/12, 13

ST MARYS TWICK S/S ROYAL POLO* (022472) ROYAL
Size(s) 3/4, 5/6, 7/8, 9/10, 11/12, 13

ST MARYS TWICKENHAM L/S POLO SHIRT (009753) WHITE
Size(s) 5/6, 7/8, 9/11

GREY JNR SCHOOL SHORTS UNLINED BERMUDAS (021914) GREY

Size(s) AGE 2, AGE 3, AGE 4, AGE 5, AGE 6
Size(s) AGE 7, AGE 8, AGE 9, AGE 10, AGE 11, AGE 12, AGE 13

BOYS GREY EB TROUSERS (027553) GREY

Size(s) 3,4,5,6

Size(s) 7, 8,9, 10, 11, 12, 13

ST MARY'S TWICKENHAM PULLOVER (009909) ROYAL
Size(s) 24, 26, 28, 30

Size 32
Size 34

ST MARYS TWICK JACKET (003247) ROYAL
Optional
Size(s) 3/4, 5/6, 7/8, 9/10, 11/12

ST MARYS TWICK BOOKBAG (003248) ROYAL
ST MARYS TWICK RUCKSACK (012596) ROYAL

5 PACK CHARCOAL ANKLE SOCKS (000165) CHARCOAL

Size(s) 6/8Y2, 9/12, 12/3%, 417
Size(s) 11/13, 7/11

IRON ON NAME TAPES (008044) ASSORTED

72 WOVEN NAME TAPES (006955) ASSORTED

Prices correct at the time of printing 22/4/2022

STEVENSONS

£9.50

£9.50

£12.50

£13.00
£14.00

£13.50
£14.25

£22.00
£23.50
£24.25
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£10.75

£17.00

£6.25
£7.50

£5.00

£6.50
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St. Marys CE School, Twickenham
ST. MARY’S

CHURCH OF ENGLAND
PRIMARY SCHOOL

Junior - Boy
Sportswear

ST MARY'S TWICKENHAM PE TOP REC-YR 1 (010449) ROYAL

Size(s) 3/4, 5/6, 7/8

ST MARY'S TWICKENHAM YR2+ PE TOP (010450) ROYAL
Size(s) 28/30, 32/34

NAVY POLY/COTTON SHORTS (000584) NAVY

Size(s) 18, 20, 22, 24, 26, 28
Size(s) 30, 32, 34, 36, 38/40

ST MARYS TWICK MIDLAYER (012597) NVY/SKY
Size(s) 22/24, 26128, 30/32, 34/36

3 PACK WHITE SPORTS SOCKS (000378) WHITE

Size(s) 6/8%2, 9/12, 12/3Y5, 4I7
Size(s) 11/13, 7/11

ROYAL SPORTS SOCKS (008277) ROYAL

Size(s) 9/12, 12/2, 3/6
Size 7/11

ST MARYS TWICK GYMSACK (003276) ROYAL

Prices correct at the time of printing 22/4/2022

STEVENSONS

£8.75

£13.00

£6.50
£7.75

£25.00

£6.50
£8.00

£5.75
£7.00

£8.50

Page 3



St. Marys CE School, Twickenham
ST. MARY’S

CHURCH OF ENGLAND
PRIMARY SCHOOL

Junior - Girl

Schoolwear
ST MARYS TWICK S/SWHITE POLO* (022471) WHITE
Size(s) 2/3, 3/4, 5/6, 7/8, 9/10, 11/12, 13

ST MARYS TWICK S/S ROYAL POLO* (022472) ROYAL
Size(s) 3/4, 5/6, 7/8, 9/10, 11/12, 13

ST MARYS TWICKENHAM L/S POLO SHIRT (009753) WHITE
Size(s) 5/6, 7/8, 9/11

JNR GIRLS GREY PLEATED SKIRT (014536) GREY
Size(s) 3/4, 4/5, 6/7, 8/9, 9/10, 11/12

ST MARY'S TWICKENHAM PULLOVER (009909) ROYAL
Size(s) 24, 26, 28, 30

Size 32
Size 34

ST MARYS TWICKENHAM CARDIGAN (009911) ROYAL

Size(s) 24, 26, 28, 30
Size(s) 32, 34

ZIP FRONT GINGHAM DRESS BLUE (011698) BLUE
Summer Term Only
Size(s) 3/4, 4/5, 5/6, 6/7, 718, 8/9, 9/10, 10/11, 11/12, 12/13

ST MARYS TWICK JACKET (003247) ROYAL
Optional
Size(s) 3/4, 5/6, 7/8, 9/10, 11/12

ST MARYS TWICK BOOKBAG (003248) ROYAL
ST MARYS TWICK RUCKSACK (012596) ROYAL

2 PACK GIRLS WHITE SUMMER SOCKS (000367) WHITE
Summer Term Only
Size(s) 6/8%, 9/12, 12/3%, 47

Prices correct at the time of printing 22/4/2022

STEVENSONS

£9.50

£9.50

£12.50

£14.00

£22.00
£23.50
£24.25

£22.75

£25.25

£16.75

£27.00

£10.75

£17.00

£6.00
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St. Marys CE School, Twickenham
ST. MARY’S

CHURCH OF ENGLAND
PRIMARY SCHOOL

Junior - Girl

2 PACK GREY TIGHTS (000405) GREY

Size(s) 2/3, 3/5, 5/7, 7/9, 9/11, 11/13
Size(s) TEENS, LADIES

IRON ON NAME TAPES (008044) ASSORTED

72 WOVEN NAME TAPES (006955) ASSORTED

Sportswear
ST MARY'S TWICKENHAM PE TOP REC-YR 1 (010449) ROYAL
Size(s) 3/4, 5/6, 7/8

ST MARY'S TWICKENHAM YR2+ PE TOP (010450) ROYAL
Size(s) 28/30, 32/34

NAVY POLY/COTTON SHORTS (000584) NAVY

Size(s) 18, 20, 22, 24, 26, 28
Size(s) 30, 32, 34, 36, 38/40

NAVY GAMES SKORT REGULAR LENGTH (006253) NAVY
For girls Years 2+

Size(s) 22/24, 24/26, 26/28
Size(s) 28/30, 30/32, 34/36

ST MARYS TWICK MIDLAYER (012597) NVY/SKY
Size(s) 22/24, 26/28, 30/32, 34/36

3 PACK WHITE SPORTS SOCKS (000378) WHITE

Size(s) 6/8Y, 9/12, 12/3Ys, 417
Size(s) 11/13, 7/11

ROYAL SPORTS SOCKS (008277) ROYAL

Size(s) 9/12, 12/2, 3/6
Size 7/11

ST MARYS TWICK GYMSACK (003276) ROYAL

Additional ltems
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£8.50
£10.00

£5.00

£6.50

£8.75

£13.00

£6.50
£7.75

£20.00
£25.50

£25.00

£6.50
£8.00

£5.75
£7.00

£8.50
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St. Marys CE School, Twickenham STEVENSONS
ST. MARY'’S

Tﬁ@@‘#ﬁ%ﬁ@@ other items required by the school in addition to those listed such as sports equipment, footwear, protective items and
stationery. Please check in store or online at www.stevensons.co.uk for a full list of available items for your school.

Non-Stocked Size Garments Bespoke Service

This pricelist shows our stocked size range, to discuss ordering a non-stocked size garment please contact customer services. The
length of time taken to supply can vary by product and could be as long as 12 weeks so please allow enough time if your size is not
shown here.

Should you require a size outside of those shown in this pricelist, please do get in touch with the branch as we can have other sizes
made to order.
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